
Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 2

Level 1

Daily Rate

Base Monthly 
Service Fee

Lifetime 
Residency Fee

LEVEL OF CARE

$1,933

$2,577

$3,222

$1,289

$644

$496

$3,451

$3,120*

MONTHLY FEE

Levels of care based on additional care 
needed from minimal to extensive.

NURSING CARE

ASSISTED LIVING

*Lifetime Residency fee is nonrefundable. 
Provides for 10% off daily rate for  nursing care for 

assisted living residents if/when needed.

Pricing is for single residency.

SCHEDULE OF FEES

CORWIN CENTER
AT EMERALD HEIGHTS



Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

LEVEL OF CARE

$9,283

$8,167

$7,054

MONTHLY FEE

WILDFLOWER POINT 
MEMORY CARE

Levels of care based on additional care 
needed from minimal to extensive.**

425-556-8100
10901 176th Circle NE - Redmond, WA 98052

1.23

**Memory  Care levels of care include base fee.




