CORWIN CENTER

AT EMERALD HEIGHTS

SCHEDULE OF FEES

ASSISTED LIVING

Pricing is for single residency.

Lifetime Residency Fee	\$3,120*
Base Monthly Service Fee	\$3,451

Levels of care based on additional care needed from minimal to extensive.

LEVEL OF CARE	MONTHLY FEE
Level 1	\$644
Level 2	\$1,289
Level 3	\$1,933
Level 4	\$2,577
Level 5	\$3,222

NURSING CARE

Daily Rate	\$496
Dany Hate	41 70

*Lifetime Residency fee is nonrefundable. Provides for 10% off daily rate for nursing care for assisted living residents if/when needed.

WILDFLOWER POINT MEMORY CARE

Levels of care based on additional care needed from minimal to extensive.**

LEVEL OF CARE	MONTHLY FEE
Level 1	\$7,054
Level 2	\$8,167
Level 3	\$9,283

^{**} Memory Care levels of care include base fee.



A MEMBER OF EMERALD COMMUNITIES

10901 176th Circle NE - Redmond, WA 98052 425-556-8100 EmeraldHeights.com

